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Area = ½ base x height
If no height given?

RULE:


Examples:
1)











2)
Area = 










Area = 














































































26°





13 m





16 m





82°





Steps:


Label triangles


Substitute in rule


Solve


Units, rounding





17 cm





14 m 





66°









































8 m 





Theta 


p210 Ex 21.4








55°





24 cm








Areas of triangles








